
AUSTRALIAAUSTRALIA



SUPPLYING PROFESSIONAL 
TRADESPEOPLE SINCE 

1985
www.refina.au | australia@refina-tools.com | 1300 653 177

SALES

For product advice or sales, please contact australia@refina-tools.com 1300 653 177 
(Monday – Friday 7:30am-4:00pm).

REFINA is a leading manufacturer of premium tools and equipment for professional 
wet trades.

Using only the highest quality materials and working with advanced manufacturing 
processes, REFINA creates unrivalled tools that are built to perform. With production 
facilities in the UK, Germany and Europe, quality and design are always at the 
forefront of REFINA products.

REFINA prides itself on its innovative approach to product development, working 
closely with skilled tradespeople to design specialist tools that will inject efficiency 
into your working day and withstand the test of time.

All of the products are covered by warranty and designed for professional trade use.

REFINA TOOLS



PLASTER, RENDER & CEMENT
pg2

PLASTIC TROWELS & FLOATS
pg8

MIDGET TROWELS
pg7

WASH BUCKET
pg15

BRUSHES
pg16

ROLLERS & FRAMES
pg18

BUCKETS & TUBS
pg17

REFINA TOOLS
SPONGE FLOATS

pg12

SCRATCH FLOATS & RASPS
pg19

NOTCHED TROWELS
pg22

STRAIGHT EDGES & LEVELS
pg26

TOOL CASES & PROTECTION
pg28



SUPERFLEX®  The Professional Edge
REFINA SUPERFLEX finishing trowels are produced with premium 0.4mm and 0.5mm gauge stainless steel blades. 
The SUPERFLEX trowels are designed with an intermediate plate, allowing for a two-step flex profile of the blade which 
helps to maintain a straight working edge whilst requiring less pressure than a traditional riveted trowel. 

They are a trade favourite due to their durability, wear profile and short break in period.

SUPERFLEX-1 

0.4mm 
125mm
Standard 

GAUGE:
WIDTH:
BRACKET:

The original and best-selling 
SUPERFLEX is fitted with a flexible 
stainless steel 0.4mm blade that 
provides the most flexible specialist 
finishing trowel in our range.

FIRM FLE XIBLE

SUPERFLEX-2 

The combination of a 0.4mm blade, 
longer intermediate plate and 120mm 
width, provides optimum flexibility 
whilst retaining stiffness along the 
length of the trowel.

FIRM FLE XIBLE

0.4mm 
120mm
Long                                 

GAUGE:
WIDTH:
BRACKET:

SUPERFLEX-3 

The perfect all-rounder for multiple stages 
of plastering. The rose gold stainless steel 
0.5mm blade and intermediate plate retains 
the benefits of the flex design but with 
additional stiffness.

Ideal when working with finish plasters and 
throughout the entire plastering process.

FIRM FLE XIBLE

0.5mm 
125mm
Standard

GAUGE:
WIDTH:
BRACKET:

Suitable 
Recommended

Flattening 
Finishing 

Flattening 
Finishing 

Laying on
Flattening 
Finishing 

a b c

2

PLASTER
, R

EN
D

ER
 &

 CEM
EN

T



KEY BENEFITS

•	The 'original' flexible finishing trowel range 
•	Specially formulated alloy for minimal break-in time
•	�Rust-free, flexible 0.4mm and 0.5mm 

gauge stainless steel blades
•	�Intermediate plate provides rigidity along the 

length with flexibility across the width
•	�Lightly radiused corners and finished 

blade edges to prevent drag
•	�Soft touch handle for a comfortable secure grip
•	�Range of blade lengths, widths and 

stainless steel gauges
•	�Manufactured in Germany

APPLICATIONS

•	Finishing and smoothing surfaces
•	�Skimming plasters and internal wall finishes
•	�Smoothing floor levelling compounds

Item code Size Gauge Weight

SUPERFLEX-1 Finishing Trowels
228193  300x125mm 0.4mm 0.43kg

228194   360x125mm 0.4mm 0.56kg

228198    450x125mm 0.4mm 0.65kg

SUPERFLEX-2 Finishing Trowels
228222   300x120mm 0.4mm 0.45kg

228224   360x120mm 0.4mm 0.51kg

228228   450x120mm 0.4mm 0.60kg

SUPERFLEX-3 Rose Gold Finishing 
Trowels

228292 300x125mm 0.5mm 0.48kg

228294   360x125mm 0.5mm 0.58kg

228298   450x125mm 0.5mm 0.65kg

Stainless steel rust-free
& durable blade

0.4-0.5mm stainless steel blade variants 
flexible to firm use

Radiused corners & finished blade edges

Unique adhesion technique for ultimate durability

a

b

c

3

PL
AS

TE
R

, R
EN

D
ER

 &
 C

EM
EN

T



Stainless steel rust-free
& durable blade

Perfectly flat blade

Pre worn base and edge 
to minimise break in

GAUGE:
WIDTH:

0.65mm 
120mm 

FINATEX-1

KEY BENEFITS

•	Stainless steel 0.65mm blade for 
optimum balance of flex and durability

•	High grade stainless steel for durability, 
wear profile and short break in period 

•	Soft grip comfort handle

APPLICATIONS

•	Plaster, render and cement 
trade applications

•	Applying, smoothing and finishing

FIRM FLE XIBLE

Laying on
Flattening 
Finishing

Suitable 
Recommended

FINATEX® Trowels
REFINA FINATEX trowels maintain a traditional design 
but are produced without exposed rivets on the 
working face of the trowel. The FINATEX trowels are 
produced using premium materials with super flat 
stainless steel blades and hand finished edges.

a

PLASTER
, R

EN
D

ER
 &

 CEM
EN

T

4



FINATEX MIDGET TROWELSpg7

Item code Size Gauge Weight

FINATEX-1 Laying On Trowels
221912 305x120mm 0.65mm 0.46kg

221914 355x120mm 0.65mm 0.51kg

221918 450x120mm 0.65mm 0.58kg

FINATEX-2 Rose Gold Finishing 
Trowels

221932 305x125mm 0.5mm 0.43kg

221934 355x125mm 0.5mm 0.48kg

221938 450x125mm 0.5mm 0.56kg

FINATEX-2 Rose Gold

KEY BENEFITS

•	Stainless steel 0.5mm blade for a 
lightweight and flexible feel

•	Unique rose gold alloy, formulated for its 
durability, wear profile and short break in period

•	Soft grip comfort handle

APPLICATIONS

•	Plaster, render and cement trade applications
•	Finishing and smoothing lightweight 

plasters and compounds

FIRM FLE XIBLE

GAUGE:
WIDTH:

0.5mm 
125mm

Flattening 
Finishing

Suitable 
Recommended

a

b

b
Riveted, grey coated tang

Perfectly flat 0.5mm blade

Radiused corners

5

PL
AS

TE
R

, R
EN

D
ER

 &
 C

EM
EN

T



Long shank

c

d

Pool Trowels
These specialist trowels feature a full radiused 
nose and heel with a choice of short or long 
shank, offering two flexibility options.

Cement & Pool Trowels Cement Trowels 
Available in the traditional 100mm width or a stiffer 80mm 
width blade option. This narrow shape provides a rigid feel 
for use on heavier materials such as backing plasters, 
cements and render.

a

 KEY BENEFITS

•	Premium quality, durable stainless 
steel trowel blades

•	Soft touch composite grip handle
•	0.7mm gauge specially designed 

alloy for excellent performance
•	Unique design improvements on 

traditional trowel designs
•	Range of sizes and blade designs available

APPLICATIONS

•	Cement and render installations

•	Screed and epoxy projects

100mm

b80mm

PLASTER
, R

EN
D

ER
 &

 CEM
EN

T

Long shank

Short shank

Item code Size Gauge

Cement Trowels
221612 300x100mm 0.7mm

221614 355x100mm 0.7mm

221618 460x100mm 0.7mm

Cement Trowels - Narrow
221412 305x80mm 0.7mm

221414 350x80mm 0.7mm

Pool Trowel - Short Shank 222214 350x100mm 0.7mm

Pool Trowel - Long Shank 222418 460x100mm 0.7mm

a

b
c
d

6



PLAZIFLEX BLADES pg8

Item code Size Gauge
Midget Trowel 221022 200x70mm 0.7mm

Midget Trowel
This compact trowel is designed for detailed work and awkward 
areas. Manufactured with a stiff 0.7mm stainless steel blade

KEY BENEFITS

•	Rust-free stainless steel trowel blade
•	Soft grip composite handle for all day comfort

APPLICATIONS

•	Ideal for plaster and cement finishes
•	Working in tight spaces around pipes, switches, door frames
•	Perfect for window reveals

Fit into the PLAZIFLEX blades (page 8)

FINATEX® Flex Midget Trowel
REFINA FINATEX flexible midget trowel is designed for 
applying and finishing tight and awkward areas. 

FINATEX midget plastering trowels are produced with a high quality 
0.4mm stainless steel blade with a riveted construction. These trowels 
have been extensively tested to provide the optimum level of flex.

KEY BENEFITS

•	Flexible rust-free stainless steel 0.4mm blade
•	Radiused corners and finished blade edges
•	Set back handle to work in awkward areas
•	Standard and wide versions available

APPLICATIONS

•	Ideal for plasters and joint compounds
•	Perfect for tight spaces around pipes, switches, 

door frames and window reveals

Item code Size Gauge

FINATEX Midget Trowel 221011 200x80mm 0.4mm

Set back tang

7

M
ID

G
ET

 T
R

OW
EL

S



PLAZIFLEX® FLEXIBACK® Trowels
REFINA PLAZIFLEX® trowels are designed with a premium plastic blade and 1mm FLEXIBACK® foam layer which gives 
a supportive, flexible working technique that results in an exceptionally smooth and flat finished wall or ceiling. 

The FLEXIBACK® design provides flexibility across the blade width but maintains rigidity along the length making 
it a perfect trowel for curves and swoops. The innovative lightweight plastic blade also helps to reduce day to 
day working fatigue and aids the relief of common elbow and shoulder joint pain.

A two-component design incorporates a detachable REFINA premium midget trowel with soft grip 
handle which slots securely into the PLAZIFLEX® trowel blade.

REFINA PLAZIFLEX® blades provide less drag than traditional steel trowels allowing you 
to work with plaster earlier and finish sets sooner with less water. It's also a great 
final finishing trowel that, when paired with a REFINA water brush, can be used 
to remove any imperfections of a wall and even rejuvenate surfaces that 
require minor trowelling correction.

Foam backed

Interchangeable plastic blades 

a

FLEXIBACK profile

8

PLASTIC TR
OW

ELS &
 FLOATS



MIDGET TROWEL pg7

KEY BENEFITS

•	Innovative flexible plastic blade 
design with foam back

•	Lightweight to use
•	Provides an excellent finish on 

plasters and compounds
•	Flexible blade suitable for curved surfaces
•	Reduces fatigue
•	Interchangeable blades using the 

REFINA premium midget trowel

APPLICATIONS

•	Finishing and polishing of walls and ceilings
•	Ideal final pass for plasters
•	Perfect for use on curves and swoops

Item code Size Thickness Weight

PLAZIFLEX FLEXIBACK Trowels
228172 300x140mm 1mm 0.45kg

228174 350x140mm 1mm 0.51kg

PLAZIFLEX FLEXIBACK Blades
228173 300x140mm 1mm 0.16kg

228175 350x140mm 1mm 0.18kg b

a

Supplied with edge protectors

REFINA midget trowel slots 
into PLAZIFLEX® blade 

Lightweight - easy on your arms

b

9

PL
AS

TI
C 

TR
OW

EL
S 

&
 F

LO
AT

S



a

Item code Size Gauge Grain size

Texture Floats - ABS
231816 280x140mm 3mm 1-2mm

231812 280x140mm 3mm 2-3mm

231802 280x140mm 2mm 3-4mm

Texture Float - Clear ABS 231817 280x140mm 3mm

a
b
c
d

PVC Trowels 
REFINA plastic trowels with 2mm or 3mm 
chemical resistant PVC blades are ideal 
for working with render materials. 

KEY BENEFITS

•	Hard wearing 2mm and 3mm gauge PVC blades
•	Square corners and bevelled edges to reduce drag lines
•	Chemical resistant to reduce wear and tear

APPLICATIONS

•	Acrylic and thin coat silicone renders
•	Delicate white cements
•	Special finishes on render

c d

Item code Size Gauge

PVC Trowels - Solvent Resistant
269513 280x140mm 2mm

269511 280x140mm 3mm

KEY BENEFITS

•	2mm and 3mm gauge ABS plastic blades
•	�Textured face for even distribution of 

aggregate across the surface
•	Bevelled edges to minimise drag lines
•	Comfortable soft grip handle

APPLICATIONS

•	Acrylic and thin coat silicone renders
•	Delicate white cements
•	Special finishes on render

a

b

ABS Texture Floats 
The REFINA texture floats featuring 2mm 
or 3mm ABS plastic blades are suitable for 
1-4mm aggregate sizes and help to achieve 
a professional finish. These texture floats are 
ideal for finishing silicone thin coat render. 

a

Soft grip handle

PLASTIC TR
OW

ELS &
 FLOATS

10



a

Diamond Faced 
ABS Plastic Floats
Highly durable ABS floats with diamond indented 
face designed to float up backing coat plasters 
and OCR render systems.

FEATURES

•	High quality diamond face indented patten
•	Hard wearing ABS plastic
•	Chunky overgrip handle

APPLICATIONS

•	Backing coat plasters
•	OCR render systems

b

c

PU Plastic Floats & Darbies
Polyurethane plastic floats are essential for a 
variety of render and floor installations. These floats 
have a high quality cross grain face that helps to 
compact, flatten and smooth sand and cement 
installations, screeds and render systems.

KEY BENEFITS

•	Available in a range of shapes and sizes
•	High quality, long-lasting PU plastic construction
•	Super lightweight PU plastic floats

APPLICATIONS

•	Floating sand and cement renders
•	Floating screed installations

Lightweight PU plastic

c

b

Trapezoid shape

Item code Size Face

PU Plastic Floats
231915 280x140mm Cross grain

231913 320x180mm Cross grain

231914 360x200mm Cross grain

PU Plastic Float - Trapezoid 231940 260x80mm Cross grain

PU Plastic Darby Float 231910 600x120mm Cross grain

Item code Size Face

Diamond Faced 
ABS Floats

662210 270x180mm Diamond

662216 420x260mm Diamond

662217 440x140mm Diamond c
b
a

Wide German style

a

PL
AS

TI
C 

TR
OW

EL
S 

&
 F

LO
AT

S

Diamond indented pattern

Chunky overgrip handle

a
b
c

11



Item code Size Depth Grain Colour

Rubber Sponge Floats 
228724 280x140mm 20mm Fine Orange

228726 280x140mm 20mm Medium Orange

228728 280x140mm 20mm Coarse Orange

ABSORPTION

RELEASE

RETENTION

a
b

Natural Rubber Sponge Floats
REFINA high quality natural orange rubber sponge 
floats for use on cement render to rejuvenate 
the surface and reduce air bubbles. 

KEY BENEFITS

•	High quality rubber sponge material
•	Coarse, medium and fine sponge types available 

to achieve different surface textures

APPLICATIONS

•	Smoothing plaster, render and cement surfaces
•	Opens the surface before final finishing
•	Helps to remove surface marks
•	Reduces air pockets on the surface

a

Premium soft grip handle

b

12

SPON
G

E FLOATS



Cellular Sponge Floats
REFINA premium cellular sponge floats are 
exceptional for cleaning joints after grouting, 
and floating render materials. These high 
absorbency sponges make for easy wash 
out when material builds up during use.

The square cut faced sponges have increased 
surface area to improve absorbency when 
cleaning off grout residue and prolong 
the working time between rinses.

KEY BENEFITS

•	High absorption sponges
•	Open and square cut sponge 

float options available

APPLICATIONS

•	Cleaning joints after grouting
•	Floating render materials

Item code Size Depth Grain Colour
Hydro Sponge Float 228734 280x140mm 30mm Hydro open Yellow

Cellulose Sponge Float 228746 280x140mm 25mm Cellulose Yellow

Cellular Sponge Float 228736 280x140mm 30mm Porous Tan

a
b
c

c

ABSORPTION

RELEASE

RETENTION

ABSORPTION

RELEASE

RETENTION

b

ABSORPTION

RELEASE

RETENTION

a

Open & square cut
sponge available

High absorbency

13

SP
ON

G
E 

FL
OA

TS



Item code Size Depth Grain Colour
Abrasive Sponge Float 228722 280x140mm 20mm Coarse Pink

Float & Emulsifying Pad Kit (2) 228750 250x120mm 20mm Fine/coarse abrasive White/black

Replacement Emulsifying Pad Set (2) 228751 250x120mm 20mm Fine/coarse abrasive White/black

Abrasive Sponge Floats
REFINA range of abrasive sponge floats are for 
removing excess and emulsifying grout.

Premium handled pink abrasive sponge float for large areas.

Float and emulsifying two pad kit includes a black 
pad for cleaning and a white pad for polishing.

KEY BENEFITS

•	Range of different pads to suit application

APPLICATIONS

•	Removing excess grout
•	Emulsifying epoxy grouts

a
b
c

b

c

White & black abrasive 
pads included in kits

a

Premium soft grip handle

Coarse abrasive pad

Fine abrasive pad

14

SPON
G

E FLOATS



Wash Bucket
The quick and easy way to keep your sponge floats 
clean. Featuring click-in rollers that easily wring out 
excess liquid and the separation grid which allows the 
excess material and sediment to sink to the bottom, 
ensuring the sponges are rinsed in clean water. 

KEY BENEFITS

•	Quick and easy method of rinsing sponge floats
•	Separation grid to segregate clean water from 

sediment

APPLICATIONS

•	Washing and rinsing sponge floats

Item code Size Capacity
Triple Roller Wash Bucket 328517 550x265x250mm 20L

Triple roller set up

Separation grid

Easy carry handle

15

W
AS

H
 B

U
CK

ET



Item code Size

Water Brushes - EVO Bristle
610340 100mm

610355 140mm

610370 177mm

KEY BENEFITS

•	High quality water brushes
•	Excellent water retention
•	Waxed hardwood octagonal handle
•	Adjustable bucket clip 
•	Long lasting
•	Available in 100mm, 140mm and 177mm

a

a

APPLICATIONS

•	Ideal for wetting down surfaces to slow 
the pulling in of material

•	Perfect for pre-wetting a trowel before 
using on plaster or render

•	Great for applying coatings and paints 
to surfaces

EVO™ Bristle Water Brushes
Premium water brushes that outperform the budget 
competition with increased durability, long-lasting water 
retention and comfort for all day use. 

The EVO™ premium water brushes are ideal for wetting 
down the working surface or trowel. The bristles are securely 
fitted to a traditional style octagonal handle and stainless 
steel ferrule that results in an incredibly long lasting water 
brush. A handy adjustable bucket clip is fixed between the 
handle and the brush. 

Advanced filament bristles

Silver band

Stainless steel ferrule

Bucket clip

16

B
R

U
SH

ES



Item code Width Height Capacity

X-RAY Gauging Buckets
321072 310mm 270mm 12L

321078 345mm 320mm 18L

X-RAY Three Handle Tubs
321060 450mm 340mm 32L

321062 550mm 410mm 60L

X-RAY Buckets & Tubs
REFINA X-RAY buckets and tubs are produced with 
high quality, semi-flexible low density PE that is crack 
resistant. The heavy duty construction makes these 
tubs exceptionally durable. They are suitable for use 
in food environments and working temperatures 
from -10°C to 80°C.

KEY BENEFITS

•	Heavy duty mixing tubs and buckets ideal 
for heavier, low viscosity materials

•	Semi-flexible X-RAY plastic to 
minimise risk of cracking

•	Virgin plastic available for uncompromised 
strength and suitable for food handling

•	Temperature range: -10°C to 80°C
•	Available in a range of sizes

b
a

X-RAY Gauging Buckets
Specially designed to minimise the risk of cracking 
common with other buckets, REFINA gauging 
buckets include a moulded internal measuring 
gauge on the side wall, easy-pour spout and 
rust-resistant handle with finger grips. 

APPLICATIONS

•	Gauging water and add-mixes  

a

Temperature range: -10°C to 80°C

Virgin plastic for durability

X-RAY Three Handle Tubs
High quality, thick walled, food grade 
plastic tubs with wide bases suitable for 
mixing low viscosity materials. Constructed 
with two side handles and a longer centre 
handle which helps to lever the bucket 
for easy pouring, making it ideal for small 
screed sections, cements and more. 

APPLICATIONS

•	Ideal for mixing plasters, renders,  
cements and more

•	Suitable for mixing epoxies and 
other flowable materials

•	Food safe buckets suitable for 
mixing foods and liquids

b

c

c

Semi-flexible plastic

Anti-cracking

Side handle
Pouring handle

17

B
U

CK
ET

S 
&

 T
U

B
S



Item code Size Frame needed
Multicoat Coating Roller 607134 230mm 608009

18mm nylon 

Easy to clean

Item code Size Bar Ø

Roller Frame - Tapered 608009 230mm 8mm taper end

Single Arm Taper Bar Roller Frame
The single arm roller frame is lightweight to use 
and suitable for rollers up to 250mm. 

The 8mm tapered bar creates a secure fitting and easy 
to change connection with push fitting rollers.

KEY BENEFITS

•	Lightweight with ergonomic handle design
•	8mm tapered bar

Multicoat™ Coating Roller
The coating roller is ideal for applying airless 
plasters, jointing compounds, external coatings 
and creating textures in materials.

High load capacity 18mm nylon pile roller 
to maximise efficiency; the hard-wearing 
fibres are long lasting and easy to clean.

KEY BENEFITS

•	Durable, easy to clean fibres
•	Up to 3x faster than hand application
•	Gives even distribution of material without spatter

APPLICATIONS

•	Joint compounds and synthetic plasters 
•	Leaving a stipple effect in coatings
•	Applying adhesives and primers

Tapered 8mm bar

18

R
OLLER

S &
 FR

AM
ES



Item code Teeth Size Spikes

Scratch Floats
281310 Sharp 249x145mm 8mm

281314 Twist 250x145mm 8mm

Scratch Floats
REFINA sharp and twist toothed scratch floats 
can be used for scraping back renders to leave 
a premium decorative finish. Designed with a 
comfort grip handle and fitted with stainless 
steel prongs, these render scrapers are available 
in different tooth shapes to provide the desired 
finish suitable for the application material.

Sharp toothed render scrapers offer progressive 
surface removal that allows for a more accurate 
finish without the risk of removing too much 
material during the rendering process.

Twisted toothed render scrapers offer aggressive 
surface removal that allows for scratching back 
harder set materials in a single pass during the 
final stages of a monocouche render system install.

KEY BENEFITS

•	High quality render scrapers that 
leave a decorative finish

•	Comfort plastic grip
•	Stainless steel prongs

APPLICATIONS

•	Progressive or aggressive surface removal 
of monocouche render systems

•	Removes surfaces laitance

a
b

b
8mm twist tooth

a
8mm sharp tooth

19

SC
R

AT
CH

 F
LO

AT
S 

&
 R

AS
PS



Board Rasps

KEY BENEFITS

•	Large format board rasps
•	High quality cheese grater style
•	Perforations prevent material build up
•	Fast coverage
•	Ergonomic handle grips

APPLICATIONS

•	Sanding external wall insulation boards
•	Shaving coatings 

Item code Size
Metal Rasp 243444 400x180mm

Low Drag Rasp 243441 360x160mm
a
b

a

Low Drag Rasp
This fast and efficient hand tool helps to 
achieve an ultra flat finish when working 
with external wall insulation boards. 

The extra large perforations allow for more 
pressure to be applied while sanding 
back boards and prevents sticking.

Metal rasp

Metal rasp

b

Metal Rasp
REFINA's grater style faced rasps are high 
quality large format rasps for sanding 
down external wall insulation boards. 

The perforations prevent blocking 
up whilst rasping.

20

SCR
ATCH

 FLOATS &
 R

ASPS



Item code Size
Angle Plane 201110 450x90mm

Serrated Plane 243428 450x85mm
a
b

b

KEY BENEFITS

•	Heavy duty metal construction
•	Comfortable handle grips
•	Coated for rust resistance

APPLICATIONS

•	Angle planes are Ideal for reducing 
high spots on external render

•	Achieving a flat and level surface
•	Perfect for window reveals 

and above doorways
•	Easily create surface keys 

into blockwork

Angle & Serrated Planes
REFINA's heavy duty all metal angle block planes 
are ideal for removing high spots on rendered 
surfaces and creating keys in blockwork. 

Thanks to their large format face and durable 
scraping teeth, angle block planes are a fast and 
efficient way to finish rendered surfaces and create 
professional results during the preparation stages.

Serrated blades

a

Large metal handle

Flat blades

Heavy duty construction

21

SC
R

AT
CH

 F
LO

AT
S 

&
 R

AS
PS



Lightweight frame

Item code Size Notch shape Notch depth

Notched Spatula-Rules

228282 300mm C4 8.0mm

228284 300mm S3 1.5mm

228286 650mm C4 8.0mm

228288 650mm S3 1.5mm

Replacement Notched 
Stainless Steel Blades

201740C4 300mm C4 8.0mm

201740S3 300mm S3 1.5mm

201765C4 650mm C4 8.0mm

201765S3 650mm S3 1.5mm

Serrated & Notched Tools 
A range of premium stainless steel 
notched and serrated spatulas and 
trowels for keying, smoothing, scraping 
and evenly distributing materials

a
b

Notched Spatula-Rules
Lightweight roll grip spatula-rules with 
replaceable stainless steel blades. Square 
notch and triangular notch blades available.

KEY BENEFITS

•	Rigid roll grip frame spatula-rule
•	Replaceable notched and serrated 

stainless steel blades

APPLICATIONS

•	Spreading and levelling 
•	Adhesives and mortars
•	Floor, wall and ceiling installations

c

c

Raised flu-line ridge 
for secure grip

b

8.0mm square notch

a

1.5mm triangular notch

8.0mm square notch

22

N
OTCH

ED
 TR

OW
ELS



Item code Size Notch shape Notch depth Gauge
Serrated Spatula 228000 465mm C2 6.0mm 0.5mm

Serrated Spatula
The lightweight aluminium framed serrated spatula has a 
soft grip handle and features a 6x6mm square notched 
blade. It is used to evenly distribute material and remove 
air pockets from top coat monocouche renders.

KEY BENEFITS

•	Stainless steel 0.5mm gauge blade
•	Lightweight frame

APPLICATIONS

•	Flattening and levelling materials
•	Removing air pockets from surfaces
•	Levelling monocouche and knocking back 

textured topcoat renders

Comb Scarifier
The REFINA comb scarifier is a lightweight hand tool 
that's ideal for scoring base coats and backing plasters. 
Featuring semi-flexible stainless steel prongs that can be 
dragged along backing coats to provide an effective key.

KEY BENEFITS

•	Stainless steel, semi-flexible tines
•	Lightweight aluminium bracket
•	Soft grip handle

APPLICATIONS

•	Keying backing coats

Item code Size Prongs
Comb Scarifier 228240 290mm 90mm

90mm semi-flexible prongs

Soft grip handle

Lightweight aluminium frame

Soft grip handle

6.0mm square notch

23

N
OT

CH
ED

 T
R

OW
EL

S



KEY BENEFITS

•		Durable fully riveted construction
•	Easy clean NotchTile™ 

coloured blade coating
•		Three colour variations to identify 

the size of the notches
•		Unique H45 notch pattern designed 

to undercut adhesives and allow 
ridges to collapse easier

•	Left and right handed versions

APPLICATIONS

•	Range of notch sizes to suit 
different applications

•	Evenly distributing materials 
such as adhesives

•	Removing air pockets from 
backing materials

Copper - 6mm notch

N
OTCH

ED
 TR

OW
ELS

Lacquered long alloy tang

Soft composite handle

The next 
generation of 
adhesive spreading 
notch tiling trowels

Lacquered blade

b

a

NotchTile™ Adhesive Spreading Trowels 
Ken Hudson of HUDS Tiling Services came to REFINA to discuss a new way in 
which he believed he could improve the tiling application process through various 
theories and modifications of existing trowels already on the market. 

REFINA accepted the challenge and after much discussion and intensive testing, 
the NotchTile™ was created – a premium, revolutionary tiling trowel designed for 
professionals by professionals, that is comfortable to handle and is suitable for all 
sizes and designs of tiles and slabs.

HUDS by REFINA NotchTile™ trowels are coated in a high quality coating that 
ensures the trowel is easy to clean, prolonging the lifetime of the tool.

Manufactured in two trowel lengths, left and right handed designs, and 
three colour variations which depict the notch size. The NotchTile™ 
trowel features a distinctive laser cut two-step H45 notch pattern 
that is specifically designed to undercut adhesives and allow 
ridges to collapse with less pressure and give maximum 
coverage.

This collaboration is the latest edition to the HUDS by 
REFINA range, the NotchTile™ is sure to get the tiling 
industry talking.

24



Item code Size Notched depth Colour

NOTCHTILE Trowel     
Right Handed

2022806R 280x115mm 6mm Copper

2023606R 360x120mm 6mm Copper

2022810R 280x115mm 10mm Graphite

2023610R 360x120mm 10mm Graphite

2022812R 280x115mm 12mm Gold

2023612R 360x120mm 12mm Gold

NOTCHTILE Trowel        
Left Handed

2022806L 280x115mm 6mm Copper

2023606L 360x120mm 6mm Copper

2022810L 280x115mm 10mm Graphite

2023610L 360x120mm 10mm Graphite

2022812L 280x115mm 12mm Gold

2023612L 360x120mm 12mm Gold

e
d

e

c

Graphite - 10mm notch Gold - 12mm notch

c

a
b

Gold - 12mm notch

Left handed notches

d

25

N
OT

CH
ED

 T
R

OW
EL

S



Serrated H Section Feather Edges
REFINA serrated edges are exceptionally useful to 
level newly applied render; helping to remove air 
pockets and identify high and low spots without 
bringing unwanted laitance to the surface.

APPLICATIONS

•	Distributing base and top coat materials evenly
•	Excellent for removing air pockets
•	Embedding anti-crack mesh

H Section Feather Edges
H section profiled feather edges offer an enhanced grip over traditional 
feather edges and allow for hands and knuckles to be tucked away. 
Ideal for levelling sand and cement renders and backing coats.

APPLICATIONS

•	Ideal for levelling and flattening base and top coats
•	Identifying high and low spots

a

STR
AIG

H
T ED

G
ES &

 LEVELS

H section

H section

Straight Edges & Levels
We offer an extensive range of specialist aluminium straight edge 
profiles to suit a wide variety of applications and preferences.

All of our aluminium profiles are precision engineered for 
straightness and finished for burr-free, clean edges.

KEY BENEFITS

•	Lightweight, high quality aluminium
•	Built to last using specialist durable aluminium
•	Available in a range of profiles and section lengths

Serrated

b

Item code Length Profile

Serrated 
Feather Edges

252410 1.00m 113x26mm

252415 1.50m 113x26mm

252420 2.00m 113x26mm

H Section 
Feather Edges

252610 1.00m 113x26mm

252615 1.50m 113x26mm

252620 2.00m 113x26mm

a

b

26



Item code Length Profile

I Section 
Scrapers

256110 1.00m 75x30mm

256115 1.50m 75x30mm

256120 2.00m 75x30mm

Trapezoid 
Feather 
Edges

253210 1.00m 97x17mm

253215 1.50m 97x17mm

253220 2.00m 97x17mm

253225 2.50m 97x17mm

Aluminium 
Box Rule 
Levels

252717  1.75m 100x18mm

252720  2.00m 100x18mm

252725  2.50m 100x18mm

252730  3.00m 100x18mm

a

b

a

b

I Section Scrapers
REFINA I beams are designed for effectively scraping back and levelling 
render to leave a decorative finish. The large format profiles allow 
for a more efficient work rate than traditional scratch floats.

These premium scrapers are finished with a non-marking coating 
to prevent any residue on finished surfaces.

APPLICATIONS

•	Scraping back materials such as monocouche, 
polymer and other through-colour render 

•	Identifying high and low spots

Trapezoid Feather Edges
REFINA trapezoid profiles are long length, lightweight aluminium profiles 
that are perfect for sweeping across surfaces to identify high and 
low spots and rule off walls to ensure a professionally flat finish. 

APPLICATIONS

•	Ruling off plasters and renders
•	Identifying high and low spots 
•	Tamping screed installations

I section

Trapezoid

Finger groove

Box section

Box Rule Levels
REFINA box rule levels are layout hand tools that 
feature two handle grips and two spirit level vials. 
These box levels are excellent for levelling out 
fluid flooring materials, as well as working on large 
format patio tiles and checking vertical edges.

KEY BENEFITS

•	Two comfort grip handles
•	Horizontal and vertical spirit level vials

APPLICATIONS

•	Ideal for checking levels on plaster 
and render installations

•	Identifying high and low spots on surfaces
•	Use on screed floor installations
•	Checking tile and floor covering levels
•	Aligning plaster and cement boards

c

c

27

ST
R

AI
G

H
T 

ED
G

ES
 &

 L
EV

EL
S

Vertical vialHorizontal vial Comfort grip handles



28

Trowel Holders
REFINA trowel holders are specifically designed to 
protect trowel blades from unwanted damage, nicks 
and scratches. 
 
KEY BENEFIT 

•	Professional quality trowel protection against nicks 
and scratches

•	High quality poppers for flap closure
•	Helps to safety transport trowels

TOOL CASES &
 PR

OTECTION

Item code Size

Canvas Trowel Holders
630024 380x165mm

630028 470x165mm

WRAP 'N' ROLL Multi-
Trowel Holders

630036 440x790mm

630038 490x790mm d
c

a
b

d
c

a

b

Single Trowel Holders
Single trowel holders fit individual trowels 
to keep them safe and protected. High 
quality canvas trowel wallets feature popper 
fasteners and reinforced stitching making 
them ideal for protecting premium trowels.

WRAP 'N' ROLL Multi-Trowel Holder
The WRAP 'N' ROLL multi-trowel holder is designed 
to allow safe transportation of up to three trowels. 
There are also four divider pockets for storing 
smaller items.

Featuring durable buckle fastenings and a hard- 
wearing canvas construction, the WRAP 'N' ROLL 
can accommodate FINATEX, SUPERFLEX and 
PLAZIFLEX trowels up to 18" (460mm) and is 
equipped with corner eyelets for wall hanging.

Canvas

380mm

440mm

490mm

470mm

Popper fastenings

Strong buckle fastenings

Eyelets for easy hanging

28



A							            Page

Abrasive Sponge Floats� 14
ABS Texture Floats � 10
Angle & Serrated Planes� 21

B 						                    Page

Board Rasps� 20
Box Rule Levels� 27

C							      Page

Cellular Sponge Floats� 13
Cement & Pool Trowels� 6
Cement Trowels � 6
Comb Scarifier� 23

D		 Page

Diamond Faced ABS Plastic Floats� 11

E		  Page

EVO™ Bristle Water Brushes� 16

F		  Page

FINATEX® Flex Midget Trowel� 7
FINATEX® Trowels� 4
FINATEX-1� 4
FINATEX-2 Rose Gold� 5

H		 Page

H Section Feather Edges� 26

I		  Page

I Section Scrapers� 27

L		  Page

Low Drag Rasp� 20

M		 Page

Metal Rasp� 20
Midget Trowel� 7
Multicoat™ Coating Roller� 18

N		 Page

Natural Rubber Sponge Floats� 12
Notched Spatula-Rules� 22
NotchTile™ Adhesive Spreading Trowels � 24

P		  Page

Plaster, Render & Cement Trowels� 2 - 7
PLAZIFLEX® FLEXIBACK® Trowels� 8
Pool Trowels� 6
PU Plastic Floats & Darbies� 11
PVC Trowels� 10

S		  Page

Scratch Floats� 19
Serrated H Section Feather Edges� 26
Serrated Spatula� 23
Single Arm Taper Bar Roller Frame� 18
Single Trowel Holders� 28
Straight Edges & Levels� 26
SUPERFLEX-1 � 2
SUPERFLEX-2 � 2
SUPERFLEX-3 � 2

T		  Page

Trapezoid Feather Edges� 27
Trowels Holders� 28

W		 Page

Wash Bucket� 15
WRAP 'N' ROLL Multi-Trowel Holder� 28

X		  Page

X-RAY Buckets & Tubs� 17
X-RAY Gauging Buckets� 17
X-RAY Three Handle Tubs� 17

INDEX

•	Joe McCartney from Mac Plastering
•	Dave Piddlesden from DP Plastering & Rendering

REFINA thank the following people/
companies for their contribution of 
images featured in this catalogue

•	Ken Hudson from Huds Tiling Services
•	Matt Jordan from MJ Plastering
•	Alex Morley from Alex Morley Plastering

While we have made every attempt to ensure that the information contained in this catalogue is correct, some details could be subject to change 29



Distributed by WALLBOARD TOOLS
Gold Coast | Sydney | Melbourne | Perth

www.refina.au | australia@refina-tools.com | 1300 653 177




